
Remark  :  Scheduled  and  Non-Scheduled  Flight. Menu Seq  :  51

 1,798  1,797  256,202  248,267  7  141,254  196,176  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 152

 141

 155

 174

 154

 129

 124

 116

 119

 166

 182

 186

 152

 141

 155

 175

 155

 129

 124

 116

 119

 163

 182

 186

 22,483

 20,217

 25,898

 29,456

 24,245

 16,830

 17,647

 17,070

 16,483

 23,892

 21,232

 20,749

 18,890

 19,690

 25,373

 28,253

 23,592

 15,752

 16,962

 16,657

 15,851

 23,731

 20,298

 23,218

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9,078

 11,800

 213

 6,073

 13,713

 13,401

 14,826

 12,888

 11,682

 14,789

 14,854

 17,937

 23,856

 22,237

 206

 11,649

 17,039

 14,829

 14,067

 14,803

 19,643

 19,907

 17,802

 20,138

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

TRANG  AIRPORT

Monthly  Traffic  for  the  Year  From Date  :  01/01/2013  To Date  :  31/12/2013

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 

 Mail (Kgs.)  Freight  (Kgs.) Passengers  Movements 
 Month

 Total

Page : 1

TST


